
Position Name E-mail Elected
President Tiril Johnson Dølo tiril.johnson.dolo@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Vice President Farhia "Rhia" Aden farhia.aden@nmbu.no Sept. 2016

Institute Board (Subs. For Pres.) Farhia "Rhia" Aden farhia.aden@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Institute Board (Subs. For Vice. Pres) Frida Vesseltun frida.vesseltun@nmbu.no Sept. 2016

Educ. Committee BDS Anne Astrea Storsveen Kustås annkusta@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee BDS (Subs.) Ylva Bencze Rorå ylro@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MDS Fundi Kayamba fundi.kayamba@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MDS (Subs.) William James Altoft wial@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MES Soley Ivarsdottir soiv@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MES (Subs.) Tait Andersen tait.james.andersen@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MIR Ida Kathrine Hunstad idhu@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Educ. Committee MIR (Subs.) Tiril Johnson Dølo tiril.johnson.dolo@nmbu.no Sept. 2016

Research Committee BDS Ole Fagerheim Sept. 2016
Research Committee M Tiril Johnson Dølo tiril.johnson.dolo@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Research Committe BDS (Subs.) Dan Oluoch dan.oluoch@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Research Committe M (Subs.) Alejandro Herrera Cano alejandc@nmbu.no Sept. 2016

Nomination Committee Anine Sollien Pedersen anipeder@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Nomination Committee (Subs.) Celine Chloe Lopez chloe.lopez@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Student parliament
Stud. Parliament Rep. 1 Kerime van Opijnen keop@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Stud. Parliament Rep. 2 Amalie Rossland Christiansen amalie.rossland.christiansen@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Stud. Parliament Rep. (Subs.) Synøve Jahr syja@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class rep.
Class Rep. BDS 1st year Anne Astrea Kustås annkusta@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. BDS 1st year (Subs.) Ylva Bercze Rorå ylro@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MDS 1st year Fundi Kayamba fundi.kayamba@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MDS 1st year (Subs.) William Altoft wial@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MES 1st year Soley Ivarsdottir soiv@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MES 1st year (Subs.) Tait Andersen tait.james.andersen@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
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Position Name E-mail Elected
Class Rep. MIR 1st year Tiril Johnson Dølo tiril.johnson.dolo@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MIR 1st year (Subs.) Ida Hunstad idhu@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. BDS 2nd year Alicia "Lish" Earnest alicia.earnest@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. BDS 2nd year (Subs.) Lauren Guido lauren.guido@nmbu.no Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MDS 2nd year Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MDS 2nd year (Subs.) Sept. 2016
Class Rep. MES 2nd year Elizabeth MacAfee elizmaca@nmbu.no Sept. 2015
Class Rep. MES 2nd year (Subs.) Tess Katherine Espey tees@nmbu.no Sept. 2015
Class Rep. MIR 2nd year Rolf Hansen rolf.asmund.bjork.hansen@nmbu.no Sept. 2014
Class Rep. MIR 2nd year (Subs.)
Class Rep. BDS 3th year Andries van der Wijk andriwij@nmbu.no Sept. 2014
Class Rep. BDS 3th year (Subs.) Anna Christen Schafer annasch@nmbu.no Sept. 2014
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